
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= PARAMOUNT RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE GROUP INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201502050000
39250

02/05/2015
02:29:55 PM

PARAMOUNT
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantee MORTGAGE ORTIZ EDGAR
DIAZ

17 141 Lot#:68
Book:17
Pg:141
Sub:BROOKH
OLLOW
SECOND
SECTOR

201504060001
09100

04/06/2015
02:46:15 PM

PARAMOUNT
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantee MORTGAGE WALTON
JASON

9 137 Lot#:17 Lot:A
Book:9 Pg:137
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB
SECOND
ADDITION
PHASE II
RESURVEY

201504220001
30410

04/22/2015
02:14:17 PM

PARAMOUNT
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantee MORTGAGE GOOLSBY
HOLLY
ELIZABETH

40 10 Lot#:26 Lot:A
Book:40 Pg:10
Sub:INDIAN
VALLEY
THIRD
SECTOR
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 25
AND 26

201505210001
68140

05/21/2015
08:16:34 AM

PARAMOUNT
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BROWN
CANDACE S

36 18 Lot#:110
Book:36 Pg:18
Sub:ROSSBUR
G
TOWNHOMES

201507060002
27610

07/06/2015
03:56:06 PM

PARAMOUNT
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BROWN
CANDACE S

29 66 Lot#:3 Book:29
Pg:66
Sub:MOBLEY
ADDITION TO
HEATHER
RIDGE
AMENDED
MAP

201507210002
46850

07/21/2015
08:27:58 AM

PARAMOUNT
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantee MORTGAGE ULMER
VALERIE

33 86 Lot#:32
Book:33 Pg:86
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTION 4

201508060002
70590

08/06/2015
09:34:26 AM

PARAMOUNT
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantee MORTGAGE CALDWELL
TODRIC

36 38 Lot#:42
Book:36 Pg:38
Sub:ROSSBUR
G SECTOR II

201508310003
02620

08/31/2015
12:22:47 AM

PARAMOUNT
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HOUSER VAN
CYRIL

44 55 Lot#:2258
Book:44 Pg:55
Sub:RIVERBE
ND AT OLD
CAHABA



201509140003
19800

09/14/2015
07:55:12 AM

PARAMOUNT
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BAILEY
BROOKE

18 76 Lot#:34
Book:18 Pg:76
Sub:SAINT
CHARLES
PLACE
JACKSON
SQUARE
PHASE TWO
SECTOR ONE

201510140003
59490

10/14/2015
12:47:41 AM

PARAMOUNT
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BARNHART
BARRY B

26 145 Lot#:2621
Book:26
Pg:145
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
THE LEDGES
SECTOR 26
PHASE 1

201510190003
63060

10/19/2015
09:01:57 AM

PARAMOUNT
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BROWN PAUL
EDWIN

23 121 Lot#:47 Blk:2
Book:23
Pg:121
Sub:NORWICK
FOREST
THIRD
SECTOR
SECOND
PHASE

201504140001
19780

04/14/2015
02:58:18 PM

PARAMOUNT
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantee MORTGAGE THOMAS
TONY D

7 155 Lot#:32 Book:7
Pg:155
Sub:PARK
FOREST 1ST
SECTOR

201504270001
36360

04/27/2015
01:14:29 PM

PARAMOUNT
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MORNING
ANDRE

22 48 Lot#:54
Book:22 Pg:48
Sub:AMBERLE
Y WOODS 6TH
SECTOR
AMENDED
MAP

201505190001
65920

05/19/2015
01:50:33 PM

PARAMOUNT
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BERRY
FERNANDO

19 133 Lot#:303 Lot:A
Book:19
Pg:133
Sub:FIELDSTO
NE PARK
THIRD
SECTOR
PHASE I
AMENDED
MAP OF A
RESURVEY

201506260002
14450

06/26/2015
08:07:27 AM

PARAMOUNT
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantee MORTGAGE ISBELL
LOUCINDIA A

26 92 Lot#:11
Book:26 Pg:92
Sub:PARKVIE
W
TOWNHOMES
PLAT NO 1
CORRECTED

201507160002
42730

07/16/2015
01:45:23 PM

PARAMOUNT
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantee MORTGAGE CONTRERAS
GARCIA
BERTHA L

38 19 Lot#:169
Book:38 Pg:19
Sub:LACEYS
GROVE
PHASE 2



201508280002
99620

08/28/2015
11:23:04 AM

PARAMOUNT
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantee MORTGAGE SLEDGE
LEAVIE

35 82 Lot#:333
Book:35 Pg:82
Sub:HADDING
TON PARC AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT

201509220003
32430

09/22/2015
01:59:23 PM

PARAMOUNT
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantee MORTGAGE ISBELL
LATESHA H

36 4 Lot#:5 Book:36
Pg:4
Sub:GREENBR
IAR PLACE

201510010003
43150

10/01/2015
09:16:44 AM

PARAMOUNT
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MCINTOSH
CEDRIC C

31 51 Lot#:35
Book:31 Pg:51
Sub:PARK
FOREST
VILLAGE
FINAL PLAT

201510220003
68420

10/22/2015
09:13:52 AM

PARAMOUNT
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantee MORTGAGE PIERCE
ANGELA

18 73 Lot#:5 Book:18
Pg:73
Sub:CHASE
CREEK
TOWNHOMES
PHASE I

201511170003
97780

11/17/2015
02:01:50 PM

PARAMOUNT
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantee MORTGAGE WASHINGTON
DANA E

23 99 Lot#:404
Book:23 Pg:99
Sub:FOREST
PARKS 4TH
SECTOR 1ST
PHASE


