Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= PARAMOUNT RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE GROUP INC:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201502050000 39250	02/05/2015 02:29:55 PM	PARAMOUNT RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ORTIZ EDGAR DIAZ			17	141		Lot#:68 Book:17 Pg:141 Sub:BROOKH OLLOW SECOND SECTOR
201504060001 09100	04/06/2015 02:46:15 PM	PARAMOUNT RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WALTON JASON			9	137		Lot#:17 Lot:A Book:9 Pg:137 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB SECOND ADDITION PHASE II RESURVEY
201504220001 30410	04/22/2015 02:14:17 PM	PARAMOUNT RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GOOLSBY HOLLY ELIZABETH			40	10		Lot#:26 Lot:A Book:40 Pg:10 Sub:INDIAN VALLEY THIRD SECTOR RESURVEY OF LOTS 25 AND 26
201505210001 68140	05/21/2015 08:16:34 AM	PARAMOUNT RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROWN CANDACE S			36	18		Lot#:110 Book:36 Pg:18 Sub:ROSSBUR G TOWNHOMES
201507060002 27610	07/06/2015 03:56:06 PM	PARAMOUNT RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROWN CANDACE S			29	66		Lot#:3 Book:29 Pg:66 Sub:MOBLEY ADDITION TO HEATHER RIDGE AMENDED MAP
201507210002 46850	07/21/2015 08:27:58 AM	PARAMOUNT RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ULMER VALERIE			33	86		Lot#:32 Book:33 Pg:86 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTION 4
201508060002 70590	08/06/2015 09:34:26 AM	PARAMOUNT RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CALDWELL TODRIC			36	38		Lot#:42 Book:36 Pg:38 Sub:ROSSBUR G SECTOR II
201508310003 02620	08/31/2015 12:22:47 AM	PARAMOUNT RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOUSER VAN CYRIL			44	55		Lot#:2258 Book:44 Pg:55 Sub:RIVERBE ND AT OLD CAHABA

201509140003 19800	09/14/2015 07:55:12 AM	PARAMOUNT RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BAILEY BROOKE		18	76	Lot#:34 Book:18 Pg:76 Sub:SAINT CHARLES PLACE JACKSON SQUARE PHASE TWO SECTOR ONE
201510140003 59490	10/14/2015 12:47:41 AM	PARAMOUNT RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BARNHART BARRY B		26	145	Lot#:2621 Book:26 Pg:145 Sub:WEATHER LY HIGHLANDS THE LEDGES SECTOR 26 PHASE 1
201510190003 63060	10/19/2015 09:01:57 AM	PARAMOUNT RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROWN PAUL EDWIN		23	121	Lot#:47 Blk:2 Book:23 Pg:121 Sub:NORWICK FOREST THIRD SECTOR SECTOR SECOND PHASE
201504140001 19780	04/14/2015 02:58:18 PM	PARAMOUNT RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THOMAS TONY D		7	155	Lot#:32 Book:7 Pg:155 Sub:PARK FOREST 1ST SECTOR
201504270001 36360	04/27/2015 01:14:29 PM	PARAMOUNT RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MORNING ANDRE		22	48	Lot#:54 Book:22 Pg:48 Sub:AMBERLE Y WOODS 6TH SECTOR AMENDED MAP
201505190001 65920	05/19/2015 01:50:33 PM	PARAMOUNT RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BERRY FERNANDO		19	133	Lot#:303 Lot:A Book:19 Pg:133 Sub:FIELDSTO NE PARK THIRD SECTOR PHASE I AMENDED MAP OF A RESURVEY
201506260002 14450	06/26/2015 08:07:27 AM	PARAMOUNT RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ISBELL LOUCINDIA A		26	92	Lot#:11 Book:26 Pg:92 Sub:PARKVIE W TOWNHOMES PLAT NO 1 CORRECTED
201507160002 42730	07/16/2015 01:45:23 PM	PARAMOUNT RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CONTRERAS GARCIA BERTHA L		38	19	Lot#:169 Book:38 Pg:19 Sub:LACEYS GROVE PHASE 2

201508280002 99620	08/28/2015 11:23:04 AM	PARAMOUNT RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SLEDGE LEAVIE	35	82	Lot#:333 Book:35 Pg:82 Sub:HADDING TON PARC AT BALLANTRAE PHASE 2 FINAL PLAT
201509220003 32430	09/22/2015 01:59:23 PM	PARAMOUNT RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ISBELL LATESHA H	36	4	Lot#:5 Book:36 Pg:4 Sub:GREENBR IAR PLACE
201510010003 43150	10/01/2015 09:16:44 AM	PARAMOUNT RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCINTOSH CEDRIC C	31	51	Lot#:35 Book:31 Pg:51 Sub:PARK FOREST VILLAGE FINAL PLAT
201510220003 68420	10/22/2015 09:13:52 AM	PARAMOUNT RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PIERCE ANGELA	18	73	Lot#:5 Book:18 Pg:73 Sub:CHASE CREEK TOWNHOMES PHASE I
201511170003 97780	11/17/2015 02:01:50 PM	PARAMOUNT RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WASHINGTON DANA E	23	99	Lot#:404 Book:23 Pg:99 Sub:FOREST PARKS 4TH SECTOR 1ST PHASE